

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14798/2025

Avinash Byadwal S/o Shri Umesh Chandra

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahamad with
Ms. Priya Prakash

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

24/09/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a short accommodation.

List the matter after one week, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J