

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14798/2025

Avinash Byadwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Anita Agarwal with Mr. Laxmi Kant and Mr. Vibhanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

19/02/2026

Both the parties to the writ petition are in agreement that on account of completion of pleadings, this writ petition can be finally argued at this stage.

In view of above, let the matter be listed on 10.03.2026 for final disposal at orders stage.

(ANAND SHARMA),J